The AdrenaLine xDSL Conditioner is a remarkable leap forward in the evolution
of DSL. AdrenaLine is a revolutionary line conditioning product that is easily
deployed over legacy copper. It enhances DSLAM performance by significantly
improving rate and reach. In both reach-extended and rate-enhanced DSL
applications, AdrenaLine offers service providers a cost-effective, quick-to-
market solution for capturing greater market share and generating new
revenue.
Service providers deploying AdrenaLine on their copper pairs see an

is designed to connect at the splice point whether it is
pedestal, strand or direct buried.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description DSL Support
AdrenaLine Single Line Units
CTA-01E Single Line, Unloaded Loops, Express Power ADSL, RE-ADSL, ADSL2, ADSL2+
CRE-01E Single Line, Loaded Loops, Express Power ADSL, RE-ADSL, ADSL2, ADSL2+
CTA-01L Single Line, Unloaded Loops, Line Power ADSL, RE-ADSL, ADSL2, ADSL2+
CRE-01L-S Single Line, Loaded Loops, Line Power ADSL, RE-ADSL, ADSL2, ADSL2+
AdrenaLine Multi-Line Units
CTA-05E 5 Line, Unloaded Loops, Express Power ADSL, RE-ADSL, ADSL2, ADSL2+
CTA-06L 6 Line, Unloaded Loops, Line Power ADSL, RE-ADSL, ADSL2, ADSL2+
CRE-06L 6 Line, Loaded Loops, Line Power ADSL, RE-ADSL, ADSL2, ADSL2+
Notes: Use CTA products on unloaded loops for Rate Increase.
Use CRE products on loaded loops for Reach Extension.
AdrenaLine Distribution Interfaces